








Date                                     :	15 Apr 2024

Account Number                  :	00000041941888342

Description                           :	RELATORS CURRENT ACCOUNT ONE

Name                                   :	MOTWANI CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD                               

Currency                              :	INR

Branch                                 :	BHUBANESWAR MAIN BRANCH(00041)

Rate of Interest (% p.a.)      :	0.0%

IFS Code                             :	SBIN0000041

Book Balance                      :	0.00

Available Balance                :	0.00

Hold Value                           :	0.00

MOD Balance                      :	0.00

Uncleared Amount               :	0.00

Balance as on  1 Jan 2024  :	0.00

 

Account Statement from 1 Jan 2024 to 31 Mar 2024

Corporate Address PLOT NO-N-4-229 IRC VILLAGE NAYAPALLI
Khordha
21-751015

Txn Date Value Date Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

04/02/2024 04/02/2024    BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/403513441504/TRINAT
HA/ICIC/7894434142/Payme-

TRANSFER FROM
4897738162095 /

1 1.00 1.00

04/02/2024 04/02/2024    BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/403549727349/TRINAT
HA/ICIC/7894434142/Payme-

TRANSFER FROM
4897738162095 /

1 50,000.00 50,001.00

07/02/2024 07/02/2024 CHEQUE DEPOSIT--288100 TRANSFER TO
32050055226
Mrs. SUNITA DEVI
MINT / 288100

16584 10,00,000.00 10,50,001.00

07/02/2024 07/02/2024    BY TRANSFER-RTGS UTR
NO: ICICR52024020700313485
-KALAIVANI M

TRANSFER FROM
3199855044301 /
KALAIVANI M

4430 45,00,000.00 55,50,001.00

07/02/2024 07/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 38,85,001.00 16,65,000.00

07/02/2024 07/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 16,65,000.00 0.00

08/02/2024 08/02/2024 CHEQUE DEPOSIT--80034 TRANSFER TO
32050005706
Mr. VISHAL  MANTRY
/ 80034

16584 10,00,000.00 10,00,000.00

08/02/2024 08/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 7,00,000.00 3,00,000.00

08/02/2024 08/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 3,00,000.00 0.00

12/02/2024 12/02/2024    BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS404320774582/88845419
25/XX9005/Motwani Co-

MAJ000059015877
MAJ000059015877
TRANSFER FROM
4597934162099 /

99922 1,00,000.00 1,00,000.00

12/02/2024 12/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 70,000.00 30,000.00



Txn Date Value Date Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

12/02/2024 12/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 30,000.00 0.00

13/02/2024 13/02/2024 BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-UBI
757026005-001912 751002043-
1912

 / 1912 10409 1,00,001.00 1,00,001.00

13/02/2024 13/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 70,001.00 30,000.00

13/02/2024 13/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 30,000.00 0.00

24/02/2024 24/02/2024    BY TRANSFER-RTGS UTR
NO: ICICR12024022401872350
-MONASHREE PANIGRAHI

TRANSFER FROM
3199860044304 /
MONASHREE
PANIGRAHI

4430 4,00,000.00 4,00,000.00

24/02/2024 24/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 2,80,000.00 1,20,000.00

24/02/2024 24/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 1,20,000.00 0.00

29/02/2024 29/02/2024    BY TRANSFER-RTGS UTR
NO: ICICR52024022900725080
-KALAIVANI M

TRANSFER FROM
3199860044304 /
KALAIVANI M

4430 35,19,000.00 35,19,000.00

29/02/2024 29/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 24,63,300.00 10,55,700.00

29/02/2024 29/02/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 10,55,700.00 0.00

02/03/2024 02/03/2024    BY TRANSFER-INB flat
advance payment-

IT00UHZVI3
TRANSFER FROM
30049878645
Mr. TRINATH  SAHOO
/

99922 5,00,000.00 5,00,000.00

02/03/2024 02/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 3,50,000.00 1,50,000.00

02/03/2024 02/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 1,50,000.00 0.00

06/03/2024 06/03/2024    BY TRANSFER-INB flat
purchase advance-

IT00UJUYZ0
TRANSFER FROM
30049878645
Mr. TRINATH  SAHOO
/

99922 8,00,000.00 8,00,000.00

06/03/2024 06/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 5,60,000.00 2,40,000.00

06/03/2024 06/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 2,40,000.00 0.00

09/03/2024 09/03/2024    BY TRANSFER-INB advance
-

IT00UKVWQ9
TRANSFER FROM
20012456799
Mr. BIPLAB  PATNAIK
/

99922 5,00,000.00 5,00,000.00

09/03/2024 09/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 3,50,000.00 1,50,000.00

09/03/2024 09/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 1,50,000.00 0.00

12/03/2024 12/03/2024    BY TRANSFER-RTGS UTR
NO:
INDBR32024031200108447-
SUMIT KUMAR

TRANSFER FROM
3199860044304 /
SUMIT KUMAR

4430 10,00,000.00 10,00,000.00

12/03/2024 12/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 7,00,000.00 3,00,000.00

12/03/2024 12/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 3,00,000.00 0.00

14/03/2024 14/03/2024    BY TRANSFER-INB MBS
testing-

UTC9675987
TRANSFER FROM
11157729421
Mr. NIRAKAR  JENA /

99922 1.00 1.00



Txn Date Value Date Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

14/03/2024 14/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 1.00 0.00

18/03/2024 18/03/2024 BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-ICI
751229008-016186 751002002-
16186

 / 16186 10409 5,00,000.00 5,00,000.00

18/03/2024 18/03/2024 BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-INB
751019018-059134 751002002-
59134

 / 59134 10409 5,00,000.00 10,00,000.00

18/03/2024 18/03/2024 BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-
BOB   751012023-000035
751002015-35

 / 35 10409 5,00,000.00 15,00,000.00

18/03/2024 18/03/2024 BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-ICI
751229008-016187 751002002-
16187

 / 16187 10409 5,00,000.00 20,00,000.00

18/03/2024 18/03/2024 BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-INB
751019018-059133 751002002-
59133

 / 59133 10409 5,00,000.00 25,00,000.00

18/03/2024 18/03/2024    OUT-CHQ RETURN-
70Advice not receivedrawee
Bank and present againr-

 / 10409 5,00,000.00 20,00,000.00

18/03/2024 18/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 14,00,000.00 6,00,000.00

18/03/2024 18/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 6,00,000.00 0.00

20/03/2024 20/03/2024    BY TRANSFER-RTGS UTR
NO: ICICR12024032002055829
-MONASHREE PANIGRAHI

TRANSFER FROM
3199859044307 /
MONASHREE
PANIGRAHI

4430 3,20,000.00 3,20,000.00

20/03/2024 20/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 2,24,000.00 96,000.00

20/03/2024 20/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 96,000.00 0.00

22/03/2024 22/03/2024 BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-
BOB   751012023-000035
751002015-35

 / 35 10409 5,00,000.00 5,00,000.00

22/03/2024 22/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 3,50,000.00 1,50,000.00

22/03/2024 22/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 1,50,000.00 0.00

24/03/2024 24/03/2024    BY TRANSFER-INB MBS
Flat-

UTC9921146
TRANSFER FROM
20080640185
Miss. AYUSHI  JENA /

99922 999.00 999.00

24/03/2024 24/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 699.00 300.00

24/03/2024 24/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 300.00 0.00

24/03/2024 24/03/2024    BY TRANSFER-INB MBS
Flat Booking Motwani-

UTC9922391
TRANSFER FROM
20080640185
Miss. AYUSHI  JENA /

99922 5,00,000.00 5,00,000.00

24/03/2024 24/03/2024    BY TRANSFER-INB MBS
Flat Booking Motwani 2-

UTC9922432
TRANSFER FROM
20080640185
Miss. AYUSHI  JENA /

99922 4,99,000.00 9,99,000.00

24/03/2024 24/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 6,99,300.00 2,99,700.00

24/03/2024 24/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 2,99,700.00 0.00

26/03/2024 26/03/2024 BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-
HDF   751240021-000010
751002009-10

 / 10 10409 5,00,000.00 5,00,000.00

26/03/2024 26/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 3,50,000.00 1,50,000.00

26/03/2024 26/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 1,50,000.00 0.00



		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

Txn Date Value Date Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

27/03/2024 27/03/2024    BY TRANSFER-INB advance
-

IT00UQQFC3
TRANSFER FROM
20012456799
Mr. BIPLAB  PATNAIK
/

99922 10,00,000.00 10,00,000.00

27/03/2024 27/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941886480
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 7,00,000.00 3,00,000.00

27/03/2024 27/03/2024    TO TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
41941889129
MOTWANI
CONSTRUCTIONS /

41 3,00,000.00 0.00


